
Handout - vehicle

bike

bike
das Fahrrad

boat

boat
das Boot

bus

bus
der Bus

car

car
das Auto

helicopter

helicopter
die Hubschrauber

motorbike

motorbike
das Motorrad

plane

plane
das Flugzeug



train

train
der Zug

taxi

taxi
das Taxi

truck

truck
der LKW



Station 1 - Writing
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bike

boat

bus

car

helicopter

motorbike

plane



t���
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taxi

truck

t����
train
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Station 2 - Cross search

b���

1. Mark the words and write them down.

   Markiere die Wörter und schreibe sie auf.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1. Odd one out. Circle the words-

   Ein Wort in der Zeile stimmt nicht. Kreise es ein.

three one bus twelve

train green pink white

eye shoulders head plane

door motorbike shelf cupboard

honey onion bread boat

helicopter apple lemon banana

cloudy windy truck foggy



Station 3 - Scrambed Words

eptilhoecr

1. Find the right word. Finde das richtige Wort.

helicopter

train

tnira

truck

plane

motorbike

bike

cukrt

enpal

rmekotobi

iebk

1. Fill in the cross word. Löse das Kreuzworträtsel

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6. 

7.

8. 

9. 

10.



The car is blue, one car is yellow. The bus is red.

The taxi is yellow. The truck is green. There is a

grey plane and the motorbike is black and purple.

The boat is pink. The helicopter is red. The bike is

blue and the train is green.There is a brown truck.
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Station 4 - Coloured vehicles

Colour the pictures and write down the words.
Male die Bilder aus und schreibe die Wörter.



Station 5 - How many?

Write down, how many vehicles can you see?
Schreibe auf, wie viele Fahrzeuge zu sehen kannst?

There is/ There are
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Terms of Use:

https://getschoolcraft.com/de/

https://35corks.com/shop-full-width/

https://www.xwords-generator.de/de


